
SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

1B
BOUINEAU DAMIEN
0912666D
NANTES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 9 8 M 17 112
6 10 9 8 27 139
7 10 8 8 26 165
8 10 10 8 28 193
9 9 9 7 25 218
10 9 9 6 24 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 8 8 8 24 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 10 10 10 30 206
9 9 9 6 24 230
10 10 9 8 27 257

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 257
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

1C
DENIEULLE ERIC
0846828R
VERTOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 8 7 5 20 39
3 10 7 4 21 60
4 9 9 7 25 85
5 9 8 8 25 110
6 10 9 4 23 133
7 10 10 9 29 162
8 9 7 4 20 182
9 8 8 8 24 206
10 10 4 4 18 224

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 1 17 17
2 10 8 6 24 41
3 9 8 8 25 66
4 7 7 6 20 86
5 7 7 6 20 106
6 7 6 2 15 121
7 7 7 M 14 135
8 7 4 1 12 147
9 8 8 4 20 167
10 8 6 5 19 186

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 186
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

2A
ANDRE LOUANE
0979864V
CARQUEFOU
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 9 7 26 156
7 10 9 7 26 182
8 10 8 8 26 208
9 10 8 8 26 234
10 9 8 7 24 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 9 8 26 42
3 10 8 8 26 68
4 10 8 8 26 94
5 8 8 6 22 116
6 10 8 7 25 141
7 8 7 6 21 162
8 10 9 8 27 189
9 8 8 8 24 213
10 9 7 M 16 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 229
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

2B
KERLOCH JEAN PHILIPPE
0837761K
NANTES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 10 8 7 25 99
5 10 10 9 29 128
6 9 9 7 25 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 9 9 7 25 204
9 10 8 7 25 229
10 10 8 M 18 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 10 7 M 17 165
8 10 9 8 27 192
9 10 10 8 28 220
10 10 9 8 27 247

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 247
Total 10 13 Total 9 18 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

2C
BLANDIN JEAN MICHEL
0651433E
PIRIAC SUR MER
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 7 25 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 9 7 26 215
9 9 8 7 24 239
10 10 9 M 19 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 9 M 19 92
5 9 7 6 22 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 9 9 8 26 166
8 9 9 M 18 184
9 10 9 M 19 203
10 8 8 7 23 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 226
Total 10 12 Total 9 23 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

3A
BLANDIN BENOIT
0718218X
PIRIAC SUR MER
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 9 8 8 25 154
7 10 10 10 30 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 10 10 30 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 283
Total 10 24 Total 9 26 Total points 552

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

3D
BOUTIN LAURENT
0615887T
REZE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 10 8 8 26 241
10 10 10 10 30 271

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 7 24 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 9 8 7 24 273

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 273
Total 10 22 Total 9 23 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

4A
BOURGET SOLENE
0001117P
NANTES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 10 8 M 18 64
4 9 9 8 26 90
5 10 8 M 18 108
6 9 7 6 22 130
7 9 9 7 25 155
8 10 10 8 28 183
9 10 10 9 29 212
10 10 7 7 24 236

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 9 9 7 25 131
6 9 9 6 24 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 10 10 8 28 209
9 10 10 8 28 237
10 10 8 8 26 263

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 263
Total 10 16 Total 9 18 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

4B
SOULAINE EMILIE
0859838G
LA TURBALLE
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 9 9 8 26 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 272
Total 10 17 Total 9 38 Total points 552

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

4C
CHOLLET CYRIL
0599182K
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 8 8 26 196
8 9 8 8 25 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 10 8 28 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 8 27 228
9 9 9 8 26 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 283
Total 10 27 Total 9 26 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

5A
GIRAUDET LOIC
0022957D
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 10 7 27 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 9 8 8 25 189
8 9 9 8 26 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 9 8 7 24 266

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 8 8 25 184
8 9 8 7 24 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 10 8 28 263

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 263
Total 10 16 Total 9 23 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

5D
JUBE BENJAMIN
0435433X
LA TURBALLE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 9 9 9 27 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 10 10 9 29 147
6 10 9 9 28 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 10 10 30 234
9 10 10 9 29 263
10 10 10 10 30 293

Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 293
Total 10 39 Total 9 21 Total points 579

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

6A
LE FLEM BASTIEN
0794949A
LA TURBALLE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 8 6 23 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 10 9 9 28 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 10 8 7 25 258

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 9 9 9 27 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 9 9 9 27 152
7 9 8 8 25 177
8 10 10 8 28 205
9 10 9 9 28 233
10 9 9 9 27 260

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 260
Total 10 8 Total 9 30 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

6C
MICHON JEAN-PAUL
0715262J
MAISDON
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 9 8 8 25 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 10 30 253
10 9 9 9 27 280

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 280
Total 10 25 Total 9 29 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

6D
MABIT HERVE
0730623F
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 10 10 30 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 8 26 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 275
Total 10 12 Total 9 41 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

7A
PERROT JOEL
0365119U
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 7 26 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 9 8 27 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 10 9 6 25 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 259
Total 10 18 Total 9 30 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

7B
BARAER QUENTIN
0700287G
RENNES CIE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 10 10 30 261
10 10 10 10 30 291

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 291

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 10 30 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 10 10 10 30 292

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 292
Total 10 43 Total 9 17 Total points 583

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

7D
SALIOU MARIE
0747900K
ST AVERTIN
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 M 18 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 10 9 29 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 278
Total 10 18 Total 9 41 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

8A
SOURISSEAU ARTHUR
0041617L
NANTES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 M 19 47
3 6 6 M 12 59
4 9 7 6 22 81
5 8 M M 8 89
6 8 6 M 14 103
7 8 M M 8 111
8 8 8 7 23 134
9 9 8 7 24 158
10 7 M M 7 165

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 165

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 9 6 6 21 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 9 8 7 24 165
8 10 9 7 26 191
9 7 6 M 13 204
10 8 7 M 15 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 219
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 384

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

8B
PADIOLEAU GERARD
0850576P
REZE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 6 6 M 12 28
3 7 6 M 13 41
4 9 7 M 16 57
5 7 7 M 14 71
6 7 6 M 13 84
7 9 9 7 25 109
8 7 7 6 20 129
9 9 8 8 25 154
10 8 8 7 23 177

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 9 6 M 15 21
3 8 7 M 15 36
4 9 8 7 24 60
5 8 8 7 23 83
6 10 M M 10 93
7 9 7 7 23 116
8 8 8 6 22 138
9 10 8 7 25 163
10 9 8 8 25 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 188
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 365

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

8C
FLORENTIN STEPHANE
0893560L
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 8 8 26 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 8 7 24 243
10 9 9 8 26 269

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 7 25 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 8 27 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 277
Total 10 19 Total 9 30 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

9A
AUDOUYS ROMUALD
1028192O
VERTOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 2 18 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 9 8 M 17 78
5 9 6 3 18 96
6 9 7 2 18 114
7 9 9 8 26 140
8 9 7 5 21 161
9 9 8 6 23 184
10 10 8 2 20 204

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 4 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 7 6 22 69
4 7 7 1 15 84
5 6 6 3 15 99
6 6 4 3 13 112
7 8 7 6 21 133
8 10 8 7 25 158
9 10 7 6 23 181
10 9 7 6 22 203

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 203
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 407

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

9B
BEAUVILLAIN YVES
0912155Y
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 5 22 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 10 8 8 26 95
5 9 7 7 23 118
6 10 8 8 26 144
7 10 8 6 24 168
8 9 8 6 23 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 8 6 5 19 234

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 7 7 5 19 40
3 8 8 5 21 61
4 9 9 9 27 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 8 8 7 23 135
7 8 7 7 22 157
8 9 6 5 20 177
9 8 4 3 15 192
10 10 7 7 24 216

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 216
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

9C
BERRUER MATHIS
0909264F
REZE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 3 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 9 6 2 17 60
4 10 8 6 24 84
5 7 6 5 18 102
6 10 5 5 20 122
7 8 4 1 13 135
8 9 8 8 25 160
9 9 7 7 23 183
10 9 8 6 23 206

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 5 19 19
2 7 6 4 17 36
3 5 4 4 13 49
4 9 8 2 19 68
5 10 7 7 24 92
6 9 6 2 17 109
7 9 9 6 24 133
8 8 5 1 14 147
9 9 8 6 23 170
10 10 8 7 25 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 195
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 401

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

10B
BODILIS TIM
0044722L
ORVAULT
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 6 6 4 16 36
3 9 8 6 23 59
4 9 9 6 24 83
5 8 5 4 17 100
6 8 7 7 22 122
7 10 5 5 20 142
8 8 3 3 14 156
9 10 9 8 27 183
10 6 4 3 13 196

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 7 6 6 19 65
4 6 2 2 10 75
5 7 3 2 12 87
6 9 7 5 21 108
7 10 8 6 24 132
8 10 6 M 16 148
9 6 5 5 16 164
10 7 7 5 19 183

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 183
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 379

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

10C
BRACHET BERNARD
0453378C
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 8 6 6 20 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 10 10 5 25 122
6 10 10 8 28 150
7 9 7 6 22 172
8 8 8 8 24 196
9 9 8 8 25 221
10 10 9 8 27 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 7 7 24 98
5 10 10 9 29 127
6 10 7 7 24 151
7 10 8 7 25 176
8 10 8 6 24 200
9 9 8 7 24 224
10 10 9 8 27 251

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 251
Total 10 16 Total 9 9 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

10D
LELIEVRE EWEN
0996970N
CHATEAUBRIANT
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 7 4 3 14 27
3 9 6 3 18 45
4 8 6 5 19 64
5 10 9 9 28 92
6 9 9 8 26 118
7 8 7 4 19 137
8 8 6 2 16 153
9 8 8 7 23 176
10 7 6 6 19 195

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 15 15
2 9 7 7 23 38
3 8 5 2 15 53
4 8 7 3 18 71
5 7 5 2 14 85
6 10 9 8 27 112
7 7 7 2 16 128
8 7 5 2 14 142
9 9 9 6 24 166
10 8 8 5 21 187

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 187
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 382

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

11A
MORNET PATRICK
0662921S
NANTES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 9 4 3 16 33
3 10 4 3 17 50
4 9 8 7 24 74
5 6 6 4 16 90
6 10 9 4 23 113
7 7 7 6 20 133
8 9 7 6 22 155
9 7 7 6 20 175
10 9 9 5 23 198

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 198

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 5 22 44
3 9 9 6 24 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 9 8 4 21 137
7 6 6 4 16 153
8 8 6 4 18 171
9 9 9 7 25 196
10 7 7 7 21 217

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 217
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

11B
PILLAULT SEBASTIEN
0911042N
REZE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 6 5 19 47
3 8 8 5 21 68
4 9 7 7 23 91
5 7 7 4 18 109
6 10 9 8 27 136
7 8 7 7 22 158
8 8 7 6 21 179
9 9 7 5 21 200
10 10 10 6 26 226

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 9 6 6 21 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 8 7 6 21 117
6 10 8 7 25 142
7 9 8 6 23 165
8 8 7 6 21 186
9 9 8 8 25 211
10 9 7 7 23 234

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 234
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

11D
PUBERT EMMANUEL
0912147P
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 7 7 24 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 10 10 7 27 178
8 8 8 7 23 201
9 10 10 8 28 229
10 9 9 3 21 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 4 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 8 6 24 73
4 10 10 6 26 99
5 10 7 6 23 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 10 5 5 20 192
9 9 9 8 26 218
10 8 8 5 21 239

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 239
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

12A
RINCE COLINE
1003559D
ORVAULT
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 8 7 7 22 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 10 9 6 25 140
7 8 7 4 19 159
8 9 8 8 25 184
9 7 7 7 21 205
10 9 9 5 23 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 8 7 7 22 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 10 9 7 26 149
7 9 8 6 23 172
8 9 8 8 25 197
9 10 8 4 22 219
10 8 7 7 22 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 241
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

12B
THEBAUD SAMUEL
0617097H
CHATEAUBRIANT
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 8 7 6 21 120
6 10 6 5 21 141
7 9 7 7 23 164
8 9 7 7 23 187
9 9 7 7 23 210
10 8 8 8 24 234

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 7 6 23 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 8 7 5 20 121
6 9 7 7 23 144
7 9 9 8 26 170
8 8 6 4 18 188
9 10 9 6 25 213
10 9 9 8 26 239

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 239
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

12C
ROUX GILLES
0616150D
VERTOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 10 8 4 22 94
5 9 8 6 23 117
6 9 6 6 21 138
7 8 8 6 22 160
8 9 9 7 25 185
9 10 8 6 24 209
10 8 8 3 19 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 6 26 50
3 9 9 6 24 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 8 7 24 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 9 8 7 24 203
9 7 7 6 20 223
10 9 8 8 25 248

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 248
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

12D
SEROUX JEAN FRANCOIS
0462193J
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 8 5 23 47
3 9 9 7 25 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 8 8 7 23 118
6 9 8 5 22 140
7 7 6 6 19 159
8 9 8 8 25 184
9 10 8 8 26 210
10 10 9 5 24 234

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 6 2 18 46
3 10 8 8 26 72
4 9 7 6 22 94
5 10 8 8 26 120
6 9 8 8 25 145
7 7 7 5 19 164
8 9 6 4 19 183
9 9 8 4 21 204
10 10 7 5 22 226

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 226
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

13A
TROADEC CYRIL
1003050O
NANTES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 15 15
2 6 5 2 13 28
3 8 6 3 17 45
4 8 6 6 20 65
5 9 6 6 21 86
6 8 4 3 15 101
7 9 8 8 25 126
8 10 9 4 23 149
9 9 8 6 23 172
10 10 8 7 25 197

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 8 5 23 72
4 10 8 7 25 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 9 9 5 23 144
7 10 8 7 25 169
8 9 6 5 20 189
9 8 7 7 22 211
10 9 8 7 24 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 432

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

13B
VENTROUX VIRGINIE
0667070B
ORVAULT
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17
2 9 7 6 22 39
3 8 6 4 18 57
4 7 7 6 20 77
5 7 5 4 16 93
6 8 8 5 21 114
7 10 9 6 25 139
8 8 8 6 22 161
9 10 7 6 23 184
10 9 6 4 19 203

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 10 7 4 21 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 7 3 19 88
5 9 6 2 17 105
6 8 7 M 15 120
7 4 3 M 7 127
8 10 9 7 26 153
9 7 6 3 16 169
10 10 6 4 20 189

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 189
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 392

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

13C
TIGNER PIERRE
0914372H
VERTOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 8 8 8 24 76
4 10 7 5 22 98
5 10 10 7 27 125
6 10 8 5 23 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 8 8 8 24 198
9 9 9 5 23 221
10 10 6 5 21 242

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 10 9 6 25 149
7 8 7 6 21 170
8 10 7 6 23 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 8 7 7 22 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 241
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

14A
PERRON MAXIME
1005098I
CARQUEFOU
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 16 16
2 9 8 4 21 37
3 9 8 5 22 59
4 8 8 5 21 80
5 9 7 5 21 101
6 7 6 5 18 119
7 10 7 7 24 143
8 8 8 8 24 167
9 10 5 3 18 185
10 8 7 4 19 204

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 2 17 39
3 10 8 7 25 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 9 6 6 21 109
6 9 7 M 16 125
7 8 7 4 19 144
8 7 5 4 16 160
9 5 5 1 11 171
10 9 7 7 23 194

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 194
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 398

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

14C
VERONET RYAN
1005070G
CARQUEFOU
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 7 6 22 102
5 10 8 6 24 126
6 10 9 6 25 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 8 8 7 23 199
9 8 8 8 24 223
10 10 8 4 22 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 8 5 22 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 9 6 4 19 85
5 8 7 7 22 107
6 10 10 8 28 135
7 10 9 7 26 161
8 10 9 5 24 185
9 9 8 7 24 209
10 8 7 7 22 231

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 231
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

14D
DAUGUET FRANCOIS
0084121L
ORVAULT
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 7 5 M 12 60
4 6 5 4 15 75
5 9 6 5 20 95
6 9 8 4 21 116
7 8 8 7 23 139
8 8 5 4 17 156
9 6 5 3 14 170
10 6 5 5 16 186

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 4 18 18
2 10 6 3 19 37
3 4 1 M 5 42
4 4 4 2 10 52
5 8 5 M 13 65
6 6 4 2 12 77
7 3 1 1 5 82
8 10 5 2 17 99
9 8 7 3 18 117
10 8 5 4 17 134

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 134
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 320

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
Pr
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t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 1

15A
TOURRE ANAIS
1003573R
ORVAULT
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 8 8 5 21 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 9 6 6 21 191
9 9 8 5 22 213
10 9 7 5 21 234

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 7 4 20 66
4 9 8 8 25 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 8 7 6 21 136
7 8 8 7 23 159
8 8 7 6 21 180
9 9 9 6 24 204
10 10 8 6 24 228

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 228
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

1A
COCAUD-DEGREVE ZELIE
0046910P
NANTES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 M 8 8
2 6 5 M 11 19
3 10 6 M 16 35
4 8 6 M 14 49
5 7 6 2 15 64
6 7 6 4 17 81
7 8 7 6 21 102
8 7 5 4 16 118
9 8 7 1 16 134
10 7 4 4 15 149

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 149

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 2 16 16
2 8 6 4 18 34
3 8 7 5 20 54
4 7 6 4 17 71
5 8 5 1 14 85
6 7 5 4 16 101
7 10 7 7 24 125
8 8 4 3 15 140
9 8 5 4 17 157
10 7 7 1 15 172

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 172
Total 10 2 Total 9 0 Total points 321

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

1B
BLONDEL VALENTIN
0041141U
CARQUEFOU
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 10 9 7 26 119
6 7 6 4 17 136
7 9 8 3 20 156
8 10 7 5 22 178
9 7 7 6 20 198
10 8 6 6 20 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 8 5 22 72
4 10 7 7 24 96
5 8 8 6 22 118
6 9 9 4 22 140
7 10 10 7 27 167
8 8 8 7 23 190
9 10 9 9 28 218
10 7 6 6 19 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 237
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

1D
BERRUER MATHIS
0909264F
REZE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 3 15 15
2 8 4 3 15 30
3 8 6 2 16 46
4 7 4 2 13 59
5 9 9 6 24 83
6 8 6 4 18 101
7 9 7 3 19 120
8 5 5 5 15 135
9 7 6 5 18 153
10 10 9 6 25 178

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 6 4 18 34
3 6 5 4 15 49
4 8 7 4 19 68
5 10 8 7 25 93
6 6 6 6 18 111
7 10 8 6 24 135
8 10 8 6 24 159
9 8 5 5 18 177
10 8 8 3 19 196

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 196
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 374

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

2A
CHAO ALAIN
0441689X
NANTES DOULON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 2 13 13
2 10 7 6 23 36
3 8 7 7 22 58
4 7 5 3 15 73
5 6 3 2 11 84
6 6 6 5 17 101
7 7 6 6 19 120
8 9 8 7 24 144
9 10 6 6 22 166
10 8 5 3 16 182

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 3 19 19
2 7 2 M 9 28
3 6 4 2 12 40
4 8 5 3 16 56
5 9 8 6 23 79
6 9 9 5 23 102
7 8 8 4 20 122
8 10 6 4 20 142
9 9 5 3 17 159
10 10 9 6 25 184

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 184
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 366

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

2B
DEGORCE THEA
0020962K
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 10 7 7 24 42
3 8 6 4 18 60
4 10 8 7 25 85
5 8 7 7 22 107
6 9 5 3 17 124
7 10 7 6 23 147
8 8 7 7 22 169
9 7 6 5 18 187
10 8 5 4 17 204

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 2 M 9 9
2 7 6 6 19 28
3 7 3 3 13 41
4 7 7 4 18 59
5 9 5 3 17 76
6 8 4 3 15 91
7 10 8 6 24 115
8 9 9 7 25 140
9 9 7 6 22 162
10 9 9 9 27 189

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 189
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 393

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

2C
DIS CLEMENT
0958018Z
NANTES
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 9 8 5 22 71
4 10 6 5 21 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 8 8 6 22 140
7 7 7 6 20 160
8 10 7 3 20 180
9 9 8 6 23 203
10 8 7 7 22 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 7 7 5 19 40
3 10 9 7 26 66
4 10 9 8 27 93
5 9 9 6 24 117
6 10 10 8 28 145
7 9 8 6 23 168
8 9 8 8 25 193
9 9 8 8 25 218
10 9 9 6 24 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 242
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

2D
DUMONT JEAN LUC
0873182L
VERTOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 6 6 22 71
4 10 10 8 28 99
5 10 8 6 24 123
6 10 10 8 28 151
7 9 8 5 22 173
8 8 6 1 15 188
9 8 7 4 19 207
10 10 9 8 27 234

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 6 18 18
2 9 9 9 27 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 9 7 5 21 91
5 8 8 5 21 112
6 8 7 7 22 134
7 10 9 4 23 157
8 9 9 7 25 182
9 9 7 6 22 204
10 10 8 7 25 229

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 229
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

3A
COUDRET YVES
0255460Z
NANTES DOULON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 8 5 21 41
3 9 9 8 26 67
4 7 7 6 20 87
5 9 7 5 21 108
6 8 6 1 15 123
7 10 8 6 24 147
8 8 7 4 19 166
9 10 9 7 26 192
10 8 8 6 22 214

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 8 6 22 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 8 4 4 16 88
5 10 6 6 22 110
6 9 9 8 26 136
7 9 8 6 23 159
8 8 7 6 21 180
9 8 8 6 22 202
10 10 6 3 19 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 221
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

3B
COCAUD-DEGREVE OSCAR
0040948J
NANTES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 9 9 5 23 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 8 7 7 22 86
5 8 7 4 19 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 8 5 M 13 141
8 7 4 3 14 155
9 9 3 M 12 167
10 4 3 M 7 174

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 174

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 M 14 14
2 8 4 M 12 26
3 9 2 M 11 37
4 8 7 M 15 52
5 5 3 2 10 62
6 7 7 7 21 83
7 9 8 6 23 106
8 9 9 6 24 130
9 9 9 2 20 150
10 7 5 3 15 165

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 165
Total 10 0 Total 9 12 Total points 339

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

3C
FORGET LANA
0039855W
PIRIAC SUR MER
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 6 4 18 45
3 10 6 6 22 67
4 10 8 6 24 91
5 10 8 5 23 114
6 7 7 6 20 134
7 9 7 6 22 156
8 7 5 4 16 172
9 8 6 5 19 191
10 10 7 7 24 215

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 9 6 24 99
5 10 7 4 21 120
6 8 8 4 20 140
7 8 8 7 23 163
8 8 7 7 22 185
9 9 9 5 23 208
10 9 9 6 24 232

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 232
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

3D
MARSAUD THIERRY
0375556N
VERTOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 10 9 8 27 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 9 6 5 20 114
6 8 8 7 23 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 10 8 5 23 185
9 9 8 6 23 208
10 9 9 7 25 233

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 7 5 4 16 43
3 8 8 4 20 63
4 9 7 4 20 83
5 10 10 9 29 112
6 10 9 7 26 138
7 10 8 8 26 164
8 10 10 8 28 192
9 9 8 4 21 213
10 8 8 7 23 236

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 236
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

4A
GEFFROY BRUNO
0406239P
BASSE GOULAINE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 9 7 7 23 41
3 9 9 8 26 67
4 7 7 5 19 86
5 9 8 7 24 110
6 9 9 5 23 133
7 10 7 6 23 156
8 9 7 6 22 178
9 9 8 5 22 200
10 10 8 7 25 225

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 6 22 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 9 7 6 22 94
5 9 7 6 22 116
6 9 8 6 23 139
7 9 8 4 21 160
8 9 7 7 23 183
9 8 7 7 22 205
10 8 6 5 19 224

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 224
Total 10 3 Total 9 17 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

4B
KIPPEST ETHAN
0768490R
NANTES DOULON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 1 M 7 7
2 6 2 1 9 16
3 6 1 M 7 23
4 7 7 3 17 40
5 7 M M 7 47
6 4 4 3 11 58
7 7 5 1 13 71
8 7 6 3 16 87
9 9 4 3 16 103
10 9 9 5 23 126

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 126

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 4 4 4 12 31
3 9 7 2 18 49
4 10 5 4 19 68
5 10 9 7 26 94
6 6 6 5 17 111
7 6 6 5 17 128
8 7 6 2 15 143
9 7 5 3 15 158
10 8 8 4 20 178

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 178
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 304

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

4C
GUILLOTON MARCEL
0875719U
MAISDON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 8 7 4 19 66
4 8 8 5 21 87
5 9 5 5 19 106
6 9 7 5 21 127
7 8 8 7 23 150
8 9 8 8 25 175
9 9 7 5 21 196
10 9 9 6 24 220

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 7 7 5 19 37
3 7 6 1 14 51
4 10 9 7 26 77
5 10 8 8 26 103
6 8 8 7 23 126
7 9 9 8 26 152
8 9 8 6 23 175
9 9 9 8 26 201
10 9 9 6 24 225

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 225
Total 10 2 Total 9 14 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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s:
//
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/T

R
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t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

4D
HERBRETEAU JEROME
0062123A
ST AUBIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 10 8 5 23 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 10 6 6 22 93
5 9 8 5 22 115
6 9 7 6 22 137
7 10 8 7 25 162
8 9 9 8 26 188
9 7 6 4 17 205
10 9 8 5 22 227

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 5 20 46
3 7 6 3 16 62
4 10 8 5 23 85
5 8 7 5 20 105
6 8 4 3 15 120
7 9 8 6 23 143
8 10 8 2 20 163
9 9 8 7 24 187
10 10 7 6 23 210

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 210
Total 10 9 Total 9 8 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

5A
JACQ JEROME
0362271Y
MONTAIGU
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 6 18 18
2 10 9 7 26 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 8 8 7 23 90
5 8 7 6 21 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
7 10 9 6 25 161
8 9 8 6 23 184
9 9 8 4 21 205
10 9 8 8 25 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 7 6 6 19 42
3 9 7 7 23 65
4 9 9 6 24 89
5 9 8 5 22 111
6 10 8 8 26 137
7 9 7 6 22 159
8 10 7 4 21 180
9 9 8 5 22 202
10 8 8 5 21 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 223
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

5B
PERIN ALEXIA
0038656T
PIRIAC SUR MER
U18FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 9 7 25 189
8 9 9 8 26 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 9 8 27 269

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 9 9 7 25 185
8 8 8 6 22 207
9 10 9 8 27 234
10 9 9 8 26 260

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 260
Total 10 12 Total 9 30 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

5C
MANOUKIAN JULIA
0041179K
CARQUEFOU
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 3 19 19
2 10 9 8 27 46
3 6 6 5 17 63
4 8 6 6 20 83
5 8 6 5 19 102
6 10 10 3 23 125
7 9 8 7 24 149
8 10 10 7 27 176
9 10 9 7 26 202
10 9 8 4 21 223

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 3 17 17
2 10 8 8 26 43
3 7 6 4 17 60
4 8 8 4 20 80
5 9 7 5 21 101
6 9 8 6 23 124
7 9 9 5 23 147
8 9 8 5 22 169
9 9 6 5 20 189
10 8 8 7 23 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 212
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

6A
FRERY JULIA
1005061X
CARQUEFOU
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 7 4 20 40
3 8 8 7 23 63
4 8 5 4 17 80
5 10 9 8 27 107
6 10 6 4 20 127
7 8 8 7 23 150
8 10 8 5 23 173
9 8 8 8 24 197
10 8 6 3 17 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 2 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 8 6 6 20 67
4 9 4 3 16 83
5 9 8 5 22 105
6 6 6 5 17 122
7 8 6 4 18 140
8 10 4 4 18 158
9 7 6 5 18 176
10 10 8 2 20 196

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 196
Total 10 7 Total 9 7 Total points 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

6B
PORTAL CLAUDE
0737800G
PIRIAC SUR MER
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 8 8 6 22 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 10 10 8 28 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 10 8 6 24 172
8 9 6 4 19 191
9 10 8 7 25 216
10 10 7 7 24 240

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 7 5 21 42
3 8 6 6 20 62
4 9 9 6 24 86
5 8 5 5 18 104
6 9 7 3 19 123
7 9 7 7 23 146
8 9 8 6 23 169
9 9 7 7 23 192
10 9 7 7 23 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 215
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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//
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ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

6C
GOVAERE MANUARI
0016645T
CARQUEFOU
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 6 6 2 14 59
4 9 4 3 16 75
5 8 4 4 16 91
6 8 5 4 17 108
7 10 7 6 23 131
8 8 8 6 22 153
9 9 7 1 17 170
10 10 9 2 21 191

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 6 5 20 44
3 10 7 5 22 66
4 10 7 5 22 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 9 8 7 24 136
7 9 9 3 21 157
8 9 8 6 23 180
9 8 7 2 17 197
10 8 7 7 22 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 219
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

6D
PRAUD CHRISTIAN
0901797P
MAISDON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 6 5 20 42
3 8 7 4 19 61
4 10 6 5 21 82
5 9 7 4 20 102
6 9 9 7 25 127
7 8 6 6 20 147
8 10 9 6 25 172
9 10 9 9 28 200
10 8 8 6 22 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 9 5 23 44
3 8 7 7 22 66
4 9 4 2 15 81
5 10 8 7 25 106
6 8 7 7 22 128
7 9 8 5 22 150
8 8 8 1 17 167
9 8 8 7 23 190
10 9 9 7 25 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 215
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

7A
MARTIN DONGEON THEA
1012850M
CARQUEFOU
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 M 9 9
2 4 2 M 6 15
3 5 1 M 6 21
4 4 2 2 8 29
5 8 8 3 19 48
6 7 5 3 15 63
7 10 7 6 23 86
8 8 6 M 14 100
9 9 6 5 20 120
10 8 7 6 21 141

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 141

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 7 7 M 14 31
3 9 9 M 18 49
4 8 8 4 20 69
5 8 7 7 22 91
6 10 5 M 15 106
7 9 6 6 21 127
8 8 7 6 21 148
9 10 9 7 26 174
10 9 8 2 19 193

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 193
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 334

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

7C
MAUZ TIUCA MATTEI
1020424U
CARQUEFOU
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 8 6 5 19 65
4 10 6 5 21 86
5 8 8 5 21 107
6 7 7 6 20 127
7 9 9 8 26 153
8 9 8 6 23 176
9 9 7 5 21 197
10 8 8 7 23 220

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 7 24 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 7 6 22 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 270
Total 10 13 Total 9 19 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

7D
PICHERIT ANAIS
0969644L
ST AUBIN
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 9 M M 9 9
3 4 3 1 8 17
4 5 3 M 8 25
5 4 2 M 6 31
6 4 3 M 7 38
7 6 5 4 15 53
8 5 3 2 10 63
9 5 3 2 10 73
10 9 8 7 24 97

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 97

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 3 19 19
2 6 M M 6 25
3 8 4 M 12 37
4 8 M M 8 45
5 8 7 6 21 66
6 7 7 5 19 85
7 8 7 4 19 104
8 10 4 1 15 119
9 8 6 6 20 139
10 7 5 M 12 151

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 151
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Total points 248

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

8A
QUENDERFF NINE
0044927J
NANTES
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 9 4 22 43
3 8 6 6 20 63
4 10 5 5 20 83
5 6 3 M 9 92
6 7 6 5 18 110
7 9 8 7 24 134
8 8 8 3 19 153
9 7 6 3 16 169
10 9 7 5 21 190

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 190

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 2 M 7 7
2 7 5 3 15 22
3 8 7 5 20 42
4 9 7 5 21 63
5 9 8 6 23 86
6 10 5 5 20 106
7 7 5 2 14 120
8 9 6 5 20 140
9 9 7 4 20 160
10 7 5 3 15 175

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 175
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 365

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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oj
ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

8B
RELET BERTRAND
1017619X
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 10 30 53
3 8 8 6 22 75
4 9 7 7 23 98
5 9 8 8 25 123
6 8 8 7 23 146
7 8 8 7 23 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 10 8 7 25 218
10 10 9 7 26 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 10 8 6 24 103
5 10 9 7 26 129
6 10 8 7 25 154
7 9 8 7 24 178
8 8 8 8 24 202
9 9 8 6 23 225
10 10 10 8 28 253

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 253
Total 10 13 Total 9 10 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

8C
RENAUD ROMAIN
0662017J
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 9 8 5 22 71
4 10 9 6 25 96
5 10 7 6 23 119
6 10 8 5 23 142
7 9 8 5 22 164
8 7 6 M 13 177
9 7 6 6 19 196
10 10 8 7 25 221

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 6 5 19 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 9 9 9 27 96
5 10 8 7 25 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 10 10 8 28 231
10 9 9 8 26 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 257
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

8D
SFARTZ PATRICK
0683602W
NANTES DOULON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 5 20 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 8 7 5 20 87
5 9 7 6 22 109
6 6 5 4 15 124
7 7 6 6 19 143
8 10 8 4 22 165
9 8 7 5 20 185
10 8 6 4 18 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 9 6 5 20 42
3 9 4 3 16 58
4 9 6 1 16 74
5 8 6 4 18 92
6 9 8 5 22 114
7 10 8 7 25 139
8 8 7 6 21 160
9 9 7 5 21 181
10 9 8 5 22 203

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 203
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 406

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

9A
BEAUVILLAIN YVES
0912155Y
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 8 8 8 24 75
4 7 6 6 19 94
5 7 7 6 20 114
6 9 7 7 23 137
7 7 6 6 19 156
8 10 8 1 19 175
9 10 8 7 25 200
10 10 10 8 28 228

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 4 16 16
2 8 7 6 21 37
3 10 10 8 28 65
4 8 6 5 19 84
5 6 6 6 18 102
6 10 10 8 28 130
7 7 7 6 20 150
8 7 6 4 17 167
9 8 6 6 20 187
10 10 8 8 26 213

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 213
Total 10 10 Total 9 2 Total points 441

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

9B
BLANDIN JEAN MICHEL
0651433E
PIRIAC SUR MER
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 9 8 8 25 236
10 9 8 6 23 259

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 7 M 16 169
8 10 8 7 25 194
9 10 10 10 30 224
10 9 9 7 25 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 249
Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

9D
SCHLACHTER MILAN
0987823W
CARQUEFOU
U18FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 9 8 26 41
3 9 9 7 25 66
4 9 9 9 27 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 9 9 9 27 146
7 10 9 9 28 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 10 10 9 29 230
10 10 9 7 26 256

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 7 6 23 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 10 9 29 242
10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 270
Total 10 13 Total 9 35 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

10A
GASCOIN MILLIER PASCALE
0399744E
ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 9 9 8 26 248
10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 8 27 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 282
Total 10 21 Total 9 36 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

10B
LE GUE IOAN
0883989H
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 9 9 9 27 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 9 9 28 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 283
Total 10 24 Total 9 35 Total points 562

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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gi
th
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.c
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/T

R
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

10C
MICHON JEAN-PAUL
0715262J
MAISDON
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 8 26 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 10 9 29 275

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 275
Total 10 15 Total 9 39 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
Pr
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

10D
VERONNEAU FREDERIC
0860710E
NANTES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 9 M 19 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 10 9 9 28 179
8 10 9 8 27 206
9 9 8 8 25 231
10 10 9 9 28 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 10 10 8 28 160
7 10 9 M 19 179
8 9 8 6 23 202
9 9 9 6 24 226
10 9 9 7 25 251

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 16 Total 9 21 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

11A
ADAM OLYMPE
0047296J
CARQUEFOU
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 24 Total 9 33 Total points 561

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

11B
BARAER QUENTIN
0700287G
RENNES CIE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 10 10 30 176
7 10 10 9 29 205
8 10 10 10 30 235
9 10 10 10 30 265
10 10 9 9 28 293

Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 293

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 10 9 29 291

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 291
Total 10 44 Total 9 16 Total points 584

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
Pr
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

11C
FLOCH BERTRAND
0936463V
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 10 30 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 9 8 27 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 284
Total 10 25 Total 9 30 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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TA
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t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

11D
PROUST KEVIN
0424234Z
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 10 10 30 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 9 9 28 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 9 8 27 173
7 10 10 10 30 203
8 10 10 10 30 233
9 9 9 9 27 260
10 10 10 10 30 290

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 290
Total 10 38 Total 9 21 Total points 577

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c
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/T
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t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

12A
MAUZ XAVIER
1013461Z
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 7 7 23 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 9 8 6 23 207
9 9 8 7 24 231
10 9 9 9 27 258

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 8 7 24 41
3 8 8 M 16 57
4 10 10 6 26 83
5 9 9 8 26 109
6 9 9 8 26 135
7 10 8 7 25 160
8 9 9 8 26 186
9 9 7 M 16 202
10 9 8 6 23 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 225
Total 10 6 Total 9 28 Total points 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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ub
.c
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/T

R
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ec

t



SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

12B
BLANDIN BENOIT
0718218X
PIRIAC SUR MER
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 9 9 9 27 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 8 27 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 9 9 9 27 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 7 26 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 275
Total 10 19 Total 9 37 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

12C
BERNARD JEAN CHRISTIAN
0269760T
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 9 9 28 145
6 9 9 9 27 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 29 Total 9 31 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

12D
POTHIER ANAELLE
0981177X
NANTES
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 10 8 28 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 10 10 30 160
7 9 8 8 25 185
8 8 8 6 22 207
9 10 9 8 27 234
10 9 8 8 25 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 M 17 44
3 9 6 6 21 65
4 10 8 M 18 83
5 10 8 7 25 108
6 10 9 M 19 127
7 10 9 9 28 155
8 10 9 8 27 182
9 10 10 9 29 211
10 10 7 6 23 234

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 234
Total 10 17 Total 9 17 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

13A
TEILLARD ANNE
0933475X
CARQUEFOU
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 9 9 8 26 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 9 9 8 26 270

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 270
Total 10 10 Total 9 43 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

13B
MAINGUET JOHANNE
0022772C
NANTES
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 8 M 18 36
3 10 6 M 16 52
4 8 7 7 22 74
5 10 10 8 28 102
6 9 8 M 17 119
7 9 9 6 24 143
8 8 7 M 15 158
9 9 7 M 16 174
10 10 9 6 25 199

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 7 M 15 34
3 10 7 6 23 57
4 10 9 9 28 85
5 9 7 M 16 101
6 8 6 M 14 115
7 9 8 7 24 139
8 10 8 M 18 157
9 9 6 M 15 172
10 10 8 7 25 197

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 197
Total 10 10 Total 9 10 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

13C
MURY JULIEN
0983351K
BELFORT - SAVOUREUSE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 9 6 25 218
9 10 10 7 27 245
10 10 10 9 29 274

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 7 26 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 8 26 271

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 271
Total 10 21 Total 9 28 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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SALLE NANTES 2024
DEPART 2

13D
OUAIRY DYLAN
0836820M
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 7 27 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 8 28 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 9 9 9 27 281

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
